



WEB COPY



A.S.No.854 of 2018

R.SAKTHIVEL, J.

No representation for the appellants and the respondents 1 to 6, 9,10 & 11.

2. Mr.G.T.Subramaniam, learned counsel on record for the respondents 7 and 8 is before this Court.

3. However, with a view to give one more opportunity to the appellants and the contesting respondents, this Appeal suit is adjourned to 11.08.2025. It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted on that date.

B/o

Gv

16.07.2025